
 

2023-2024 Academic Calendar 
 
   August 24, 2023 Thu International Student Arrival - Registration 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
   August 25 Fri All other Student Arrival - Registration 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
   August 28 Mon Start of Academic Trimester 1 
 
   September 30 Sat Founders’ Day Celebration with special on-campus programming 
 
   October 13 Fri Fall Family Weekend begins 
   Fall Break begins after last commitment (Campus Open) 
   October 17 Tue Students return to campus by 7:30 p.m.  

 
   November 3 Fri Academic Trimester 1 ends 
   November 6 Mon Start of Academic Trimester 2 
   November 17 Fri Thanksgiving Break begins after last commitment (Campus Closed) 
   November 18 Sat Thanksgiving Break school-provided airport bus departs campus at 8:00 a.m. 
   November 26 Sun Students return to campus by 7:30 p.m.  
 
   December 15 Fri Christmas Break begins after last commitment (Campus Closed) 
   December 16 Sat Christmas Break school-provided airport bus departs campus at 8:00 a.m. 
 
   January 7, 2024 Sun Christmas Break ends. Students return to campus by 7:30 p.m. 

 
   February 9 Fri Academic Trimester 2 ends  
   Winter Weekend Break begins after last commitment (Campus Open) 
   February 13 Tue Students return to campus by 7:30 p.m.  
   February 14 Wed Start of Academic Trimester 3 
 
   March 1 Fri Spring Break begins after last commitment (Campus Closed) 
   March 2 Sat Spring Break school-provided airport bus departs campus at 8:00 a.m. 
   March 24 Sun Students return to campus by 7:30 p.m. 

 
     April 17 Wed Grandparents’ and Special Friends’ Day 
 
     May 16 Thu Underform Awards Ceremony & Dinner 
     May 17 Fri Academic Trimester 3 ends  
   Summer Break begins for Underform students after last commitment 
   Class of 2024 Prize Day Banquet & Awards Ceremony 
   May 18 Sat Class of 2024 Prize Day Ceremony  
   Summer Break begins for Sixth Form and Postgraduate students 
   Summer Break school-provided airport bus departs campus at 2:00 p.m. 
   Campus Closed at 5:00 p.m. 
 
   June 6  Thu Annual Golf Tournament  
   June 7–9 Fri-Sun Alumni Weekend 2024 
 
 *Dates are subject to change. 


